MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Wafergard® II F
Micro In-line Gas
Filters
Superior particulate filtration for high-
purity gas systems
For ultrapure gas systems, your best choice is the
Wafergard®  II F Micro in-line gas filter with a particle removal

3
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING SIZE AND TYPE LENGTH APPLICATION
WG2FH5RR2 1/4 gasket seal (compatible
with VCR®fitting) male
84.1 mm (3.31") Semiconductor
WG2FT1BW2 1/4" Butt weld tube 89.9 mm (3.54") Semiconductor
WG2FT1RF2 1/4" gasket seal (compatible
with VCR fitting) male inlet/
female outlet
88.9 mm (3.50") Semiconductor
WG2FT1RR2 1/4" Gasket seal
(compatible with VCR
Fitting) male inlet/outlet
84.1 mm (3.31") Semiconductor
WG2FT1RR2L 1/4" Gasket seal
(compatible with VCR
Fitting) male inlet/outlet
84.1 mm (3.31") Life Sciences
WG2FT1SS2 1/4" Compression seal
(compatible with Swagelok
fitting)
73.7 mm (2.90") Semiconductor
FOR MORE INFORMATION